2006 Speedo Junior National Championships

Event 20

9 AUG 2006 - 19:06

Irvine, CA

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle

4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

Timed Final

Classement direct

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
AR 7:06.58 United States USA Montreal (CAN) 29 JUL 2005
us 7:12.35 Club Wolverine Ccw- Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
1. 2 2 Fast Swim Team A FASTCA 7:42.77
HOWELL Isaac 90 0.88 2756 57.11 1:27.12 1:56.13 1:56.13
WAGGONER Matthew 89 0.40 27.57 5717 1:26.87 1:55.78 3:51.91
NA Christopher 89 0.32 26.55 56.75 1:27.39 1:58.84 5:50.75
CLARY Tyler 89 0.11 26.59 54.94 1:23.65 1:52.02 7:42.77
2. 2 6 Mecklenburg Aquatic ClubA MAC-NC 7:42.90 0.13
BRUNNICK Mason 87 0.64 27.84 56.72 1:26.31 1:55.32 1:55.32
MARKLEWITZ Ryan 89 0.38 26.97 56.22 1:26.64 1:56.76 3:52.08
GREENBERG Marc 89 0.44 2627 55.62 1:26.22 1:56.29 5:48.37
SANTOLI Thomas 91 0.35 26.74 55.81 1:25.43 1:54.53 7:42.90
3. 2 4 Cincinnati Marlins A CM-OH 7:43.87 1.10
GINOCCHIO Charles 88 0.71 2749 56.44 1:26.46 1:57.13 1:57.13
ANGELINI Matthew 87 0.38 26.55 56.25 1:26.67 1:57.47 3:54.60
MOSKO David 88 024 2626 55.11 1:24.75 1:53.79 5:48.39
MILLER Jared 89 0.37 26.40 56.07 1:26.07 1:55.48 7:43.87
4. 2 5 Irvine Novaquatics A NOVACA 7:43.99 1.22
CASEY Aaron 88 0.76 27.30 56.47 1:26.32 1:55.55 1:55.55
SHIELDS Thomas 91 0.41 26.44 5574 1:2551 1:54.98 3:50.53
CISNEROS Antonio 87 0.23 26.63 56.24 1:26.64 1:56.85 5:47.38
LITTLE Kevin 89 0.31 26.53 55.97 1:25.97 1:56.61 7:43.99
5. 2 1 Arden Hills Swimming A AH-SN 7:45.92 3.15
SMITH Daniel 88 0.87 27.06 56.58 1:26.89 1:57.62 1:57.62
KOROTKIN Scott 89 0.60 27.61 56.94 1:26.51 1:56.41 3:54.03
PAIGE Matthew 88 0.50 26.29 55.30 1:25.84 1:56.71 5:50.74
SCOGGAN Byron 88 0.43 26.88 56.39 1:26.00 1:55.18 7:45.92
6. 2 7 Mission Viejo Nadadores A MVN-CA 7:47.04 4.27
LA TOURETTE Chad 88 0.77  28.05 57.73 1:27.31 1:56.10 1:56.10
GODBE Andrew 88 0.36 27.24 57.04 1:28.07 1:57.86 3:53.96
DIVAN Nicholas 87 0.30 26.85 55.71 1:25.53 1:54.98 5:48.94
OWENS Daniel 88 0.44 2742 57.70 1:28.05 1:58.10 7:47.04
7. 2 8 Team Foxjet A FOXJMN 7:47.18 4.41
CARLSON Curtis 88 0.73 26.32 55.60 1:25.61 1:56.42 1:56.42
KENNEDY Neal 89 0.15 26.32 5571 1:25.88 1:56.32 3:52.74
CREES Mathieu 88 0.18 26.85 57.88 1:28.71 1:59.84 5:52.58
SOLFELT Mark 87 0.08 2573 5525 1:25.41 1:54.60 7:47.18
8. 1 4 Irvine Novaquatics B NOVACA 7:49.02 6.25
YAMASHITA Yutaro 89 0.73 27.65 57.25 1:26.94 1:56.18 1:56.18
DETERS Andrew 88 0.38 26.93 56.35 1:26.29 1:56.10 3:52.28
CRISTE John 89 0.36 27.69 57.71 1:28.06 1:58.04 5:50.32
SMITH Kyle 88 0.28 26.95 56.68 1:27.72 1:58.70 7:49.02
9. 3 8 Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT 7:49.21 6.44
KALIVAS Nicholas 88 0.76 27.54 57.68 1:28.07 1:58.15 1:58.15
HALLUM Clint 89 0.22 27.09 56.90 1:26.96 1:57.15 3:55.30
WEEKS Lamar 89 0.52 27.43 58.25 1:29.67 1:58.65 5:53.95
THOMPSON Matthew 90 0.48 26.99 56.49 1:26.09 1:55.26 7:49.21
10. 3 1 Northern Ky Clippers SwimmingGl.PROH 7:50.41 7.64
MORRIS Jeffrey 89 0.76 26.96 56.35 1:26.75 1:57.08 1:57.08
CHITWOOD Cory 89 0.30 26.53 55.83 1:26.23 1:55.60 3:52.68
ROWLAND Zane 90 0.42 27.25 57.77 1:28.60 1:59.00 5:51.68
IEMMOLA Marco 88 0.39 2722 57.18 1:28.36 1:58.73 7:50.41
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Event 20
9 AUG 2006 - 19:06

2006 Speedo Junior National Championships

Irvine, CA

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

Timed Final

Classement direct

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
AR 7:06.58 United States USA Montreal (CAN) 29 JUL 2005
us 7:12.35 Club Wolverine Ccw- Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m  100m 150m 200m Result Behind
11. 4 2 Kansas City Blazers A KCB-MV 7:50.53 7.76
BOLLIER Robert 89 074 2679 56.18 1:25.99 1:56.02 1:56.02
LADNER Nate 88 0.42 26.72 56.46 1:27.63 1:59.79 3:55.81
ROBINSON Thomas 88 0.30 26.05 56.13 1:26.96 1:57.89 5:53.70
KING Jayson 88 0.59 26.72 55.78 1:26.08 1:56.83 7:50.53
12. 5 6 Barracuda Swim Team A CUDAMI 7:50.64 7.87
STRICKLER Gabriel 88 0.79 26.83 55.99 1:26.41 1:56.28 1:56.28
CRAIG Bradley 89 0.33 27.03 57.08 1:28.35 1:59.43 3:55.71
LAROCQUE Jonathan 88 0.30 27.00 57.98 1:28.87 1:59.43 5:55.14
PRIESTLEY Morgan 90 0.22 26.85 57.06 1:26.56 1:55.50 7:50.64
13. 1 7 Schroeder Ymca Swim Team A SSTYWI 7:51.24 8.47
BASEHEART Kevin 89 0.71 27.37 56.52 1:27.39 1:55.37 1:55.37
ZUPEK Gregory 88 0.30 26.82 56.90 1:27.93 1:58.42 3:53.79
KITTILSTAD Jacob 88 0.32 26.44 5581 1:27.21 1:59.15 5:52.94
GOTTINGER Caleb 88 0.34 26.99 57.45 1:28.15 1:58.30 7:51.24
14. 1 2 Scarlet Aquatic Club A SAC-NJ 7:51.66 8.89
ANKOSKO Darren 88 0.75 27.04 56.24 1:26.09 1:55.13 1:55.13
CAPPARELL James 89 0.19 26.96 57.59 1:27.79 1:57.92 3:53.05
STEEL Austin 90 0.26 2715 57.51 1:28.11 1:58.63 5:51.68
KING Andrew 88 0.39 27.16 57.40 1:28.57 1:59.98 7:51.66
15. 1 6 Y-Spartaquatics Swim ClubA YSSCSC 7:52.00 9.23
GROSECLOSE David 89 0.70 27.24 57.07 1:27.92 1:58.94 1:58.94
FARR Robert 89 0.36 27.03 56.68 1:27.35 1:57.90 3:56.84
INGRAHAM David 92 0.20 26.97 57.52 1:29.11 2:00.20 5:57.04
HUGHES Charles 88 0.16 25.90 54.93 1:24.93 1:54.96 7:52.00
16. 6 2 Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club ACFSCGU 7:52.52 9.75
CLARK Taylor 88 0.73 26.85 55.92 1:26.23 1:57.04 1:57.04
DOBSON Michael 88 0.54  27.02 57.22 1:28.22 1:58.54 3:55.58
RIED Jensen 88 0.49 27.74 58.30 1:29.80 2:00.44 5:56.02
CASKEY Neil 89 0.28 26.09 55.85 1:26.18 1:56.50 7:52.52
17. 5 4 Longlsland Aquatic Club A LIACMR 7:52.64 9.87
WAGNER John 92 0.69 26.93 56.36 1:26.50 1:55.69 1:55.69
LANE Sean 90 0.21 28.03 58.39 1:29.35 1:59.18 3:54.87
SMITH Bobby 88 0.50 27.32 58.59 1:30.63 2:00.91 5:55.78
O'NEILL Thomas 89 0.17  26.75 57.01 1:27.67 1:56.86 7:52.64
18. 1 3 Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics AORDAZ 7:53.90 11.13
AABERG Benjamin 89 0.73 26.70 55.45 1:25.30 1:57.11 1:57.11
DENNINGHOFF Kurt 89 0.30 27.14 56.82 1:27.82 2:00.21 3:57.32
KOUBRATOFF Robert 89 0.36 27.76 58.00 1:28.63 1:58.35 5:55.67
HELMS Susana 89 0.48 26.79 56.35 1:26.65 1:58.23 7:53.90
19. 5 8 North Texas Nadadores A NTN-NT 7:54.04 11.27
MAYS Trevor 88 0.80 27.79 57.55 1:28.06 1:58.87 1:58.87
SINGLEY David 90 0.34 26.96 56.47 1:26.48 1:56.78 3:55.65
MAYS Andrew 89 0.55 27.85 58.49 1:30.43 2:02.11 5:57.76
HENDRICKS Jeffery 89 0.38 26.60 55.79 1:25.99 1:56.28 7:54.04
20. 3 5 Texas Gold A GOLDST 7:54.92 12.15
NOSAL Joshua 89 0.61 26.98 57.04 1:28.05 1:57.58 1:57.58
RIVERS William 88 0.51 27.43 57.61 1:27.54 1:56.35 3:53.93
SLESNICK Tyson 88 0.41 28.13 58.55 1:29.89 2:00.96 5:54.89
BOBO Peyton 87 0.35 27.06 58.20 1:29.57 2:00.03 7:54.92
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2006 Speedo Junior National Championships

Irvine, CA
Event 20 Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
9 AUG 2006 - 19:06 4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
AR 7:06.58 United States USA Montreal (CAN) 29 JUL 2005
Us 7:12.35 Club Wolverine cw- Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
21. 5 5 Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc ANOVAVA 7:55.25 12.48
BROWN Gaites 89 0.73 2675 55.94 1:26.73 1:57.40 1:57.40
MARTINETTE Samuel 89 0.44 27.42 5740 1:28.14 1:58.08 3:55.48
VOGT lan 89 0.34 26.92 58.19 1:29.25 2:00.00 5:55.48
HARRIS William 88 0.39 2670 57.02 1:28.58 1:59.77 7:55.25
22. 3 4 North Baltimore Aquatic Club ANBACMD 7:56.28 13.51
MARSTELLER Kevin 91 0.73 2773 57.67 1:27.64 1:57.19 1:57.19
CLARK Andrew 88 0.46 28.22 59.15 1:30.80 2:01.72 3:58.91
SPATH Kevin 89 020 27.37 57.21 1:27.65 1:58.98 5:57.89
SURHOFF Austin 90 029 26,62 56.71 1:27.71 1:58.39 7:56.28
23. 6 8 The Great Wolf Swim Team A WOLFMN 7:57.00 14.23
BECICKA Roman 90 0.67 2724 57.16 1:28.16 1:58.50 1:58.50
STRUMBELL Luke 90 0.40 27.56  58.40 1:29.31 1:59.77 3:58.27
STRUMBELL Zack 90 0.37 28.18 58.92 1:29.93 2:00.38 5:58.65
STACY Peter 90 0.41 26.45 5590 1:26.69 1:58.35 7:57.00
24. 3 2 Spokane Area Swimming/ymca 8AS-IE 7:57.15 14.38
NELSON Lee 88 0.81 27.71 58.03 1:28.68 1:59.75 1:59.75
JOHNSON Christian 89 0.55 27.46  57.98 1:29.06 2:00.00 3:59.75
RENZ Marshel 88 0.26  26.63 57.08 1:27.70 1:58.46 5:58.21
BLANK Nicholas 89 0.31 27.00 56.80 1:27.47 1:58.94 7:57.15
25. 4 6 Mecklenburg Aquatic ClubB MAC-NC 7:57.48 14.71
JOHNSON Daniel 88 0.78 27.80 58.58 1:29.85 2:00.56 2:00.56
VEATCH Kyle 89 0.41 26.57 56.47 1:27.56 1:58.43 3:58.99
HIGGINS Charles 88 0.31 26.67 56.79 1:28.39 1:59.05 5:58.04
TOFFALETTI David 87 0.14 26.37 56.79 1:28.44 1:59.44 7:57.48
26. 4 4 Swim Pasadena A PASACA 7:58.35 15.58
LEE Chang 89 0.77 2880 59.66 1:30.62 1:48.91 1:48.91
CHIU Ryan 90 39.50 1:09.64 1:40.99 2:11.18 4:00.09
NGUYEN Andrew 88 0.25 27.23 57.65 1:28.61 1:59.19 5:59.28
MIRISOLA lan 90 049 2726 5811 1:29.01 1:59.07 7:58.35
27. 2 3 Aquazot Swim Club A AZOTCA 7:58.46 15.69
CASILLAS Phillip 88 0.75 26.66 56.24 1:27.20 1:59.23 1:59.23
BARNETT-WOODS Jereme 88 0.26 27.02 56.86 1:28.01 1:58.69 3:57.92
KIKUCHI Ryunosuke 88 0.51 27.81 58.53 1:30.60 2:02.30 6:00.22
CHOI Lugar 88 0.18 26.53 56.59 1:27.89 1:58.24 7:58.46
28. 3 3 Corvallis Aquatic Team A CAT-OR 7:58.76 15.99
WORDEN Daniel 88 0.70 28.16  58.49 1:29.59 2:00.51 2:00.51
STORIE Logan 89 0.15 26.22 55.14 1:23.81 1:52.10 3:52.61
SWEET Sean 89 0.51 27.85 59.33 1:31.39 2:03.16 5:55.77
MASON Richard 88 023 26.90 57.26 1:29.82 2:02.99 7:58.76
29. 3 6 Arizona Desert Fox A AFOXAZ 7:58.94 16.17
FOWLER Austin 89 0.67 26.90 56.75 1:27.27 1:58.25 1:58.25
THOMPSON Austen 90 0.27 26.08 56.56 1:27.97 1:59.58 3:57.83
BRANNING Michael 92 0.38 27.80 59.44 1:32.79 2:06.32 6:04.15
TURNER Taylor 88 0.27 25.85 54.80 1:24.43 1:54.79 7:58.94
30. 6 5 North Shore Swim Club A NSSCWiI 7:59.22 16.45
MCCARTY William 89 0.73 27.60 58.35 1:29.58 2:01.48 2:01.48
GRUNERT Brice 88 0.22  26.87 57.44 1:28.80 2:00.10 4:01.58
LINSLEY Kevin 88 0.19 26.36 56.63 1:28.27 2:00.48 6:02.06
SCANLAN Timothy 89 0.24 26.32 55.90 1:26.20 1:57.16 7:59.22
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2006 Speedo Junior National Championships

Irvine, CA
Event 20 Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
9 AUG 2006 - 19:06 4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
AR 7:06.58 United States USA Montreal (CAN) 29 JUL 2005
us 7:12.35 Club Wolverine cw- Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
31. 1 1 Lake Country Swim Team A LAKEWI 8:00.02 17.25
ANDREWS Conner 89 0.74 26.34 56.36 1:27.56 1:58.58 1:58.58
THOMPSON Kyle 89 0.26 27.27 57.80 1:28.73 1:59.09 3:57.67
FRIEDEMANN Mitchell 92 0.20 26.93 57.50 1:29.88 2:02.27 5:59.94
EWALD Kevin 88 0.02 26.64 57.81 1:29.13 2:00.08 8:00.02
32. 4 5 Metroplex Aquatics A MTRONT 8:00.53 17.76
BESS Blaine 87 0.71 28.57 58.54 1:28.92 1:58.59 1:58.59
HOWELL John 90 0.26 26.92 58.09 1:30.16 2:01.36 3:59.95
NORTON William 90 0.35 27.02 57.05 1:28.70 1:58.97 5:58.92
STULTS Jamieson 88 0.32 28.03 58.65 1:29.97 2:01.61 8:00.53
33. 3 7 Tualatin Hills Swim Club A THSCOR 8:01.10 18.33
GRIMES Matthew 88 0.84 27.58 57.60 1:29.11 2:00.77 2:00.77
HENDERSON-KUNZ Morgon 90 0.41 27.27 57.50 1:28.13 1:58.77 3:59.54
LEE Quincy 88 0.42 27.60 58.06 1:29.40 2:00.10 5:59.64
NUNEZ Carlos 90 0.17 27.31 57.82 1:29.64 2:01.46 8:01.10
34. 5 3 University Swim Club A USC-LE 8:01.23 18.46
INWOOD Thomas 89 0.86 27.57 57.13 1:27.07 1:56.86 1:56.86
HAPP Kevin 88 0.38 27.49 57.16 1:27.75 1:57.98 3:54.84
MISICH Andrew 88 0.31 27.53 59.16 1:32.56 2:05.69 6:00.53
EVANS Sean 90 0.51 26.91 58.12 1:30.71 2:00.70 8:01.23
35. 5 2 Cincinnati Marlins B CM-OH 8:02.35 19.58
BERNSTEIN Mark 89 0.68 28.27 58.08 1:28.53 1:58.40 1:58.40
HOWELL Brian 90 0.28 27.48 57.58 1:28.60 1:59.63 3:58.03
WILLIAMS Nathan 89 0.20 27.11 57.50 1:29.29 2:00.71 5:58.74
SPRAUL Douglas 88 0.32 26.84 57.72 1:30.52 2:03.61 8:02.35
36. 7 5 Middies Swimming A YMIDMR 8:02.85 20.08
MCLAUGHLIN Jason 88 0.61 27.77 57.54 1:27.94 1:58.23 1:58.23
NICHOLSON Jackson 88 0.36 2724 57.83 1:29.43 2:01.04 3:59.27
EYCKMANS Robert 90 0.30 27.76 58.14 1:30.24 2:02.62 6:01.89
PRESTON Blake 90 0.22 27.71 58.24 1:29.65 2:00.96 8:02.85
37. 4 7 North Jeffco Swim Team A NJ-CO 8:03.12 20.35
LUNGER Daniel 89 0.71 28.42 59.68 1:31.40 2:03.38 2:03.38
GORDON Kyle 88 0.23 26.98 57.51 1:28.64 1:59.01 4:02.39
MYERS Clayton 90 0.23 26.86 56.95 1:28.44 1:59.60 6:01.99
BLYTH Andre 89 0.23 27.82 5859 1:29.43 2:01.13 8:03.12
38. 6 6 Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc BNOVAVA 8:03.58 20.81
HEINRICH Colin 90 0.73 27.76  58.41 1:29.44 2:00.63 2:00.63
WREN David 89 0.36 27.56 58.01 1:30.07 2:00.97 4:01.60
SHERANEK Thomas 90 0.50 27.15 57.66 1:28.90 1:59.93 6:01.53
RUSSELL Thomas 89 0.49 27.33 57.95 1:30.21 2:02.05 8:03.58
39. 1 5 Lakeside Swim Team A LAK-KY 8:03.85 21.08
HEYBURN Will 88 0.75 26.66 56.61 1:28.53 2:01.51 2:01.51
WATERMAN Jordan 87 0.56 26.86 58.48 1:30.95 2:02.23 4:03.74
BURCKLE Christopher 88 0.31 26.56 56.49 1:27.11 1:57.03 6:00.77
COATES Kevin 88 0.41 27.97 59.50 1:32.04 2:03.08 8:03.85
40. 4 3 La Mirada Armada A RMDACA 8:03.95 21.18
HENTZEN Kit 90 0.65 27.53 57.75 1:28.61 1:58.57 1:58.57
YEO Cody 90 0.31 27.73 58.32 1:29.65 2:00.63 3:59.20
CHAVEZ Adrian 90 0.29 27.97 5852 1:30.75 2:03.27 6:02.47
MENDOZA Johnathon 87 0.24 26.35 56.21 1:29.36 2:01.48 8:03.95
Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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2006 Speedo Junior National Championships

Event 20
9 AUG 2006 - 19:06

Irvine, CA

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle

4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

Timed Final

Classement direct

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
AR 7:06.58 United States USA Montreal (CAN) 29 JUL 2005
Us 7:12.35 Club Wolverine CW- Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
40. 5 7 North Coast Aquatics A NCA-SI 8:03.95 21.18
MOORE Ryan 88 0.83 2723 57.19 1:28.29 2:01.00 2:01.00
MURPHY Luke 89 0.05 26.37 56.25 1:27.64 1:59.13 4:00.13
DIDIO Spencer 91 0.25 27.65 58.41 1:30.12 2:01.48 6:01.61
DIDIO Corwin 88 0.54 2722 57.74 1:30.08 2:02.34 8:03.95
42. 7 2 Swim Torrance A TORRCA 8:04.54 21.77
YAP Ee-Seng 88 0.68 27.95 5821 1:29.30 1:59.69 1:59.69
SILBERMAN Kevin 91 0.53 28.46 1:00.04 1:31.74 2:01.86 4:01.55
TIMKO Nicholas 90 0.48 28.40 58.71 1:30.28 2:01.68 6:03.23
BEGOVICH Kyle 89 0.51 28.23 59.07 1:30.68 2:01.31 8:04.54
43. 5 1 Rockwood Swim Club A RSCAOZ 8:04.80 22.03
MATHEWS Sean 89 0.75 2758 57.59 1:28.89 1:59.77 1:59.77
KNUCKLES Brian 88 0.46 26.52 56.36 1:27.71 1:58.76 3:58.53
PARSONS Taylor 89 0.35 27.37 58.09 1:31.00 2:04.65 6:03.18
DAHLE Michael 89 0.20 2755 5891 1:30.07 2:01.62 8:04.80
44. 6 1 Clayton Shaw Park Tideriders ACSP-OZ 8:04.91 22.14
JOSTES Scott 89 0.72 27.19 57.02 1:28.33 1:59.85 1:59.85
DIERBERG Ryan 87 0.24 27.64 58.11 1:28.82 1:59.83 3:59.68
MILLER Daniel 91 0.45  26.38 57.47 1:29.52 2:01.36 6:01.04
CAPPS Kevin 87 -0.01 27.06  58.87 1:30.86 2:03.87 8:04.91
45. 1 8 Curl Burke Swim Club A CUBUPV 8:04.94 22.17
PARK Nicolaas 89 0.79 26.96 56.71 1:28.07 1:59.56 1:59.56
HAYDEN Zachary 87 052  27.72 59.11 1:29.47 2:00.82 4:00.38
BRAKE Andrew 88 0.36 28.10 59.34 1:30.62 2:01.61 6:01.99
MELILLO Simone 88 0.29 28.00 59.22 1:31.31 2:02.95 8:04.94
46. 4 8 Mission Viejo Nadadores B MVN-CA 8:05.02 22.25
RIMKUS Charles 91 0.76 27.68 58.31 1:29.60 1:39.36 1:39.36 WR
HOWARD Jonathan 89 48.30 1:18.69 1:49.89 2:21.30 4:00.66
MOSK Brady 90 0.44 26.98 57.34 1:29.42 2:02.25 6:02.91
PIERSON Brandon 87 0.21 27.88 58.84 1:30.57 2:02.11 8:05.02
47. 7 3 Southeastern Swim Club A SSC-IN 8:05.78 23.01
OSBORNE Spencer 89 0.71 27.72 5825 1:29.66 2:00.12 2:00.12
MUDD Austin 89 0.36 27.96 59.78 1:32.81 2:05.50 4:05.62
BOWER Kenneth 88 0.40 27.23 57.30 1:28.85 1:59.38 6:05.00
KINNEY Nathan 91 0.37 26.73 57.33 1:29.40 2:00.78 8:05.78
48. 7 4 Ccat Swimming A CCATCA 8:05.91 23.14
BAIER Christopher 89 0.72 2811 5856 1:29.16 1:59.77 1:59.77
BLANKENSHIP Jeremy 88 0.52 28.08 59.40 1:31.58 2:03.71 4:03.48
SCHMALZ Alexander 87 0.52 2844 59.25 1:31.39 2:03.14 6:06.62
SIMPKINS Patrick 87 0.49 26.85 57.06 1:28.35 1:59.29 8:05.91
49. 6 3 Team FoxjetB FOXJMN 8:07.80 25.03
PIZA Ryan 89 0.77 28.58 59.19 1:29.35 1:59.24 1:59.24
JOHNSON Andrew 91 0.52 2790 59.72 1:32.15 2:04.52 4:03.76
GREENBERG Philip 89 0.23 27.42 58.48 1:30.56 2:02.35 6:06.11
ORLADY Will 89 0.50 2724 57.95 1:29.79 2:01.69 8:07.80
50. 6 7 Lakeland Hills Ymca A LHY-NJ 8:11.87 29.10
COHEN Jesse 88 0.70 28.05 58.55 1:30.07 2:00.63 2:00.63
GNIEWEK Tucker 89 0.46 2834 59.67 1:31.51 2:02.72 4:08.35
POLGAR Peter 89 0.19 27.39 58.65 1:31.74 2:05.23 6:08.58
BARRON Nick 87 0.26 28.07 59.55 1:31.61 2:03.29 8:11.87
Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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2006 Speedo Junior National Championships

Irvine, CA
Event 20 Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
9 AUG 2006 - 19:06 4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
AR 7:06.58 United States USA Montreal (CAN) 29 JUL 2005
us 7:12.35 Club Wolverine cw- Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
51. 7 6 Fort Wayne Aquatics A FWA-IN 8:13.83 31.06
CHANEY Curtis 89 0.78 27.71 58.17 1:30.26 2:03.08 2:03.08
BLOSSER Jason 87 0.20 28.12 59.42 1:31.88 2:04.58 4:07.66
FRAIN Justin 91 0.31 27.02 57.50 1:29.16 2:00.91 6:08.57
LEMERT Tyler 88 0.25 26.61 57.22 1:31.17 2:05.26 8:13.83
52. 6 4 Santa Maria Swim Club A SMSCCA 8:16.90 34.13
MOTLEY James 87 0.79 29.12 1:00.21 1:31.42 2:02.60 2:02.60
BATEMAN Casey 90 0.41 29.35 1:01.76 1:34.80 2:07.37 4:09.97
DUPERE Jason 87 0.28 28.80 1:00.37 1:31.85 2:02.85 6:12.82
FURBER James 88 0.23 28.47 59.88 1:32.07 2:04.08 8:16.90
53. 4 1 New Wave Swim Team A WAVENC 8:24.97 42.20
LEBLANC Edward 89 0.72 26.86 56.71 1:27.01 1:57.66 1:57.66
BRADER Daniel 88 0.43 27.88 1:01.06 1:37.67 2:16.09 4:13.75
DENMARK Jonathan 89 0.29 27.79  59.54 1:33.33 2:07.32 6:21.07
DENMARK Jordan 91 0.17 27.94 59.54 1:32.00 2:03.90 8:24.97
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